SAW BLADES
PC
D
 T
O
O
LS
SO
LI
D
 C
A
RB
ID
E
SP
IR
A
L
BI
TS
SP
IR
A
L
BI
TS
 F
O
R
CO
M
PO
SI
TE
 C
U
TT
IN
G
SA
W
 B
LA
D
ES
CN
C
RO
U
TE
R
CU
TT
ER
S
&
  C
H
U
CK
S
68 Other dimensions are available on request:    www.ita.tools
MACHINES:
Horizontal panel sizing machines.
MATERIALS:
Single or double-sided plastic-laminated panels, MDF.
APPLICATION:
For sizing single sheets and multiple panels.
NOISE
REDUCTION
α
PP
KK
45°
0,
3
HM
D
mm
F
mm PH Z K
mm
P
mm α ARTICLE
SILENCED MACHINES
300 30 2/10/60 72 4,4 3,0 13° P28.300030072.00W PANHANS, FELDER
300 60 PH04 72 4,4 3,2 12° P28.300060072.00W HOMAG
300 80 PH01 72 4,4 3,2 12° P28.300080072.02W SCM
310 60 PH04 72 4,4 3,2 12° P28.310060072.00W HOMAG
320 30 2/10/60 60 4,4 3,0 16° P28.320030060.00W FELDER
320 80 2/14/110 60 4,4 3,0 16° P28.320080060.00W SCM
320 65 PH05 60 4,4 3,0 16° P28.320065060.00W SELCO
320 30 2/10/60 72 4,4 3,2 16° P28.320030072.00W FELDER
320 65 PH05 72 4,4 3,2 16° P28.320065072.00W SELCO
320 80 PH01 72 4,4 3,2 16° P28.320080072.00W SCM
350 30 PH03 72 4,4 3,0 14° P28.350030072.00W
HOFER, LANGZAUNER, PANHANS,
SCHELLING, SCM, MAYER,
HOLZ-HER, PAOLONI
350 60 PH04 72 4,4 3,0 14° P28.350060072.00W HOLZMA, HPP
350 75 PH02 72 4,4 3,0 14° P28.350075072.00W HOLZMA, PUTSCH-MENICONI
350 80 PH01 72 4,4 3,0 14° P28.350080072.00W GABBIANI, SCM
360 65 PH05 72 4,4 3,0 14° P28.360065072.00W SELCO
380 30 PH03 +2/13/94 72 4,4 3,2 14° P28.380030072.01W HOLZ-HER
380 60 PH04 72 4,4 3,2 14° P28.380060072.01W HOLZMA
380 60 PH04 72 4,8 3,5 15° P28.380060072.00W HOLZMA
380 65 2/9/110 72 4,4 3,0 14° P28.380065072.00W SELCO
380 80 PH01 72 4,4 3,2 14° P28.380080072.00W SCM
TCG
P28
Panel Sizing Saw Blades
Panel Ebatlama Testereleri Bıçakları
Sierra circulares para seccionadora
PC
D
 T
O
O
LS
SO
LI
D
 C
A
RB
ID
E
SP
IR
A
L
BI
TS
SP
IR
A
L
BI
TS
 F
O
R
CO
M
PO
SI
TE
 C
U
TT
IN
G
SA
W
 B
LA
D
ES
CN
C
RO
U
TE
R
CU
TT
ER
S
&
 C
H
U
CK
S
Other dimensions are available on request:    www.ita.tools 69
D
mm
F
mm PH Z K
mm
P
mm α ARTICLE
SILENCED MACHINES
400 30 PH03 72 4,4 3,2 15° P28.400030072.00W HOFER, PANHANS, SCHEER, SCHELLING,
MAYER, IRION, HOLZ-HER
400 65 PH05 72 4,4 3,2 15° P28.400065072.01W SELCO
400 75 PH02 72 4,4 3,2 15° P28.400075072.00W GIBEN, HOMAG
400 80 PH01 72 4,4 3,2 15° P28.400080072.00W SELCO, GABBIANI
420 80 PH01 72 4,4 3,2 16° P28.420080072.00W SCM
430 65 2/9/110+2/9/100 72 4,4 3,2 16° P28.430065072.00W SELCO
430 80 PH01 72 4,4 3,2 16° P28.430080072.00W SELCO
450 30 PH03 72 4,4 3,2 16° P28.450030072.00W DIVERSE, IRION, SCHELLING, MAYER
450 60 PH04 72 4,8 3,5 16° P28.450060072.00W HOLZMA
450 60 PH: 2/14/125 72 4,8 3,5 16° P28.450060072.03W HOLZMA
450 80 PH01 72 4,4 3,2 16° P28.450080072.00W GABBIANI
450 80 PH01 72 4,8 3,2 16° P28.450080072.01W GABBIANI
460 30 2/13/94 72 4,4 3,2 16° P28.460030072.00W SCHELLING
460 75 2/7/110 +2/13/94 72 4,4 3,2 16° P28.460075072.00W GIBEN
480 30 PH03 + 2/13/94 72 4,4 3,2 16° P28.480030072.01W SCHELLING
480 60 PH04 72 4,8 3,5 16° P28.480060072.00W HOLZMA
480 60 2/19/120 72 4,8 3,5 16° P28.480060072.01W HOLZMA
480 80 PH04 + 2/9/130 +
2/14/110
72 4,8 3,5 16° P28.480080072.00W GABBIANI
More sizes available on special order
Information about addition holes you can nd at the end of this catalogue.
Panel Sizing Saw Blades
Panel Ebatlama Testereleri Bıçakları
Sierra circulares para seccionadora
PC
D
 T
O
O
LS
SO
LI
D
 C
A
RB
ID
E
SP
IR
A
L
BI
TS
SP
IR
A
L
BI
TS
 F
O
R
CO
M
PO
SI
TE
 C
U
TT
IN
G
SA
W
 B
LA
D
ES
CN
C
RO
U
TE
R
CU
TT
ER
S
&
  C
H
U
CK
S
70 Other dimensions are available on request:    www.ita.tools
P36
Conical
D
mm
F
mm PH Z K
mm
P
mm α ARTICLE MACHINES
150 30 – 36 4,4-5,6 3,2 6° P36.150030036.003 SCM, STETON, FELDER
150 45 2/9/58+2/11/70 36 4,4-5,6 3,2 6° P36.150045036.000 EUROMAC
160 55 3/11/70 36 4,4-5,6 3,2 6° P36.160055036.000 GABBIANI,
MACMAZZA, SCM
180 30 2/10/60 36 4,4-5,6 3,2 6° P36.180030036.000 PANHANS, HOLZHER
180 45 2/10/60 36 4,8-6,0 3,5 6° P36.180045036.010 HOLZMA
200 20 2/11/66 36 4,4-5,6 3,2 6° P36.200020036.005 SCHELLING
200 65 PH05 36 4,4-5,6 3,2 6° P36.200065036.000 SELCO
200 80 2/14/110 36 4,4-5,6 3,2 6° P36.200080036.000 GABBIANI
200 45 2/10/60 36 4,4-5,6 3,2 6° P36.200045036.000 HOLZMA
200 45 2/10/60 36 4,8-6,0 3,5 6° P36.200045036.010 HOLZMA
215 50 3/15/80 42 4,4-5,6 3,2 6° P36.215050042.000 GIBEN
300 80 2/14/110 48 4,4-5,9 3,2 6° P36.300080048.000 GABBIANI
MACHINES:
Horizontal sizing machines.
MATERIALS:
Single or double-sided plastic-laminated panels, MDF.
APPLICATION:
For chip-free scoring on plastic-laminated panels.
HM
α
γ K maks.
K min.
P
β
More sizes available on special order
CONICAL + ATB
Scoring Blades for Panel Sizing Machines
Panel Ebatlama Çizici Testere Bıçakları
Sierra circulares Incisores para seccionadora
PC
D
 T
O
O
LS
SO
LI
D
 C
A
RB
ID
E
SP
IR
A
L
BI
TS
SP
IR
A
L
BI
TS
 F
O
R
CO
M
PO
SI
TE
 C
U
TT
IN
G
SA
W
 B
LA
D
ES
CN
C
RO
U
TE
R
CU
TT
ER
S
&
 C
H
U
CK
S
Other dimensions are available on request:    www.ita.tools 71
DSB
Conical
MACHINES:
Horizontal and vertical sizing machines equipped with scoring device.
MATERIALS:
Single or double-sided plastic-laminated panels, MDF and HDF.
APPLICATION:
For chip-free scoring of plastic-laminated panels; increased tool life
up to 50 times longer than HW blades thanks to a special polycrystalline
50 diamond formula. The best quality/price ratio!
D
mm
F
mm PH Z P
mm α K-H4
mm
ARTICLE
H=4
K-H6
mm
ARTICLE
H=6
150 30 – 36 3,2 5° 4,4-5,2 DSB.150030036.004 4,4-5,5 DSB.150030036.006
160 55 3/7/66 36 3,2 5° 4,4-5,2 DSB.160055036.004 4,4-5,5 DSB.160055036.006
160 55 3/7/66+3/6/84 36 3,5 5° 4,8-5,6 DSB.160055036.014 4,8-5,8 DSB.160055036.016
180 30 2/10/60 36 3,2 5° 4,4-5,2 DSB.180030036.004 4,4-5,5 DSB.180030036.006
180 45 2/10/60 36 3,2 5° 4,4-5,2 DSB.180045036.004 4,4-5,5 DSB.180045036.006
180 45 2/10/60 36 3,5 5° 4,8-5,6 DSB.180045036.014 4,8-5,8 DSB.180045036.016
200 20 2/11/66 36 3,2 5° 4,4-5,2 DSB.200020036.004 4,4-5,5 DSB.200020036.006
200 30 2/10/60+2/14/110 36 3,2 5° 4,4-5,2 DSB.200030036.004 4,4-5,5 DSB.200030036.006
200 45 2/10/60 36 3,2 5° 4,4-5,2 DSB.200045036.004 4,4-5,5 DSB.200045036.006
200 45 2/10/60 36 3,5 5° 4,8-5,6 DSB.200045036.014 4,8-5,8 DSB.200045036.016
200 65 2/8/100+2/9/110 36 3,2 5° 4,4-5,2 DSB.200065036.004 4,4-5,5 DSB.200065036.006
200 80 2/14/110 36 3,2 5° 4,4-5,2 DSB.200080036.004 4,4-5,5 DSB.200080036.006
300 30 2/10/60+2/14/110 48 3,2 5° 4,4-5,2 DSB.300030048.004 4,4-5,5 DSB.300030048.006
K maks.
K min.
P
α
More sizes available on special order
CONICAL
PCD Scoring Blades
DIA Çizici Testere Bıçaklar
Sierra circulares Incisores de PCD
PC
D
 T
O
O
LS
SO
LI
D
 C
A
RB
ID
E
SP
IR
A
L
BI
TS
SP
IR
A
L
BI
TS
 F
O
R
CO
M
PO
SI
TE
 C
U
TT
IN
G
SA
W
 B
LA
D
ES
CN
C
RO
U
TE
R
CU
TT
ER
S
&
  C
H
U
CK
S
72 Other dimensions are available on request:    www.ita.tools
TCG
P15
MACHINES:
Table saws, horizontal and vertical sizing machines.
MATERIALS:
Single or double-sided plastic-laminated panels.
D
mm
F
mm PH Z K
mm
P
mm α ARTICLE
250 30 PH03 80 3,2 2,2 10° P15.250030080.000
300 30 PH03 96 3,2 2,2 10° P15.300030096.01W*
350 30 PH03 108 3,5 2,5 10° P15.350030108.001
350 30 PH03 108 3,2 2,2 10° P15.350030108.01W*
* Tips with hardness type of HM.
APPLICATION:
For sizing cuts, perfect nishing by using scoring blades.
HM
NOISE
REDUCTION
α
PP
KK
45°
0,
3
More sizes available on special order
Laminated and Chipboard Circular Saw Blades
Lamine ve Sunta Daire Testere Bıçakları
Sierra circulares para melamina y aglomerado de madera
PC
D
 T
O
O
LS
SO
LI
D
 C
A
RB
ID
E
SP
IR
A
L
BI
TS
SP
IR
A
L
BI
TS
 F
O
R
CO
M
PO
SI
TE
 C
U
TT
IN
G
SA
W
 B
LA
D
ES
CN
C
RO
U
TE
R
CU
TT
ER
S
&
 C
H
U
CK
S
Other dimensions are available on request:    www.ita.tools 73
P36
Conical HM
α
K max.
K min.
P
β
CONICAL + ATB
D
mm
F
mm Z K
mm
P
mm α ARTICLE
100 20 20 3,2-4,4 2.2 6° P36.100020020.000
100 22 20 3,2-4,4 2.2 6° P36.100022020.000
120 20 24 3,2-4,4 2.2 6° P36.120020024.000
120 22 24 3,2-4,4 2.2 6° P36.120022024.000
125 20 24 3,2-4,4 2.2 6° P36.125020024.000
125 22 24 3,2-4,4 2.2 6° P36.125022024.000
MACHINES:
Horizontal and vertical sizing machines equipped with scoring device
for vertical adjustment.
MATERIALS:
Jedno lub dwustronnie laminowane płyty, MDF.
APPLICATION:
For chip-free scoring on plastic-laminated panels.
More sizes available on special order
Conical Scoring Blades
Konik Çizici Testere Bıçakları
Sierra circulares Incisores conico
PC
D
 T
O
O
LS
SO
LI
D
 C
A
RB
ID
E
SP
IR
A
L
BI
TS
SP
IR
A
L
BI
TS
 F
O
R
CO
M
PO
SI
TE
 C
U
TT
IN
G
SA
W
 B
LA
D
ES
CN
C
RO
U
TE
R
CU
TT
ER
S
&
  C
H
U
CK
S
74 Other dimensions are available on request:    www.ita.tools
More sizes available on special order
DSB
Conical
MACHINES:
Horizontal and vertical sizing machines equipped with scoring device.
MATERIALS:
Single or double-sided plastic-laminated panels, MDF and HDF.
APPLICATION:
For chip-free scoring of plastic-laminated panels; increased tool
life up to 50 times longer than HW blades thanks to a special polycrystalline
50 diamond formula. The best quality/price ratio!
D
mm
F
mm Z P
mm α K-H4
mm
ARTICLE
H=4
K-H6
mm
ARTICLE
H=6
80 20 12 2,2 5° 3,0-4,0 DSB.080020012.004 3,0-4,0 DSB.080020012.006
100 20 20 2,5 5° 3,0-4,0 DSB.100020020.004 3,0-4,0 DSB.100020020.006
100 22 20 2,5 5° 3,0-4,0 DSB.100022020.004 3,0-4,0 DSB.100022020.006
120 20 24 2,5 5° 3,0-4,0 DSB.120020024.004 3,0-4,0 DSB.120020024.006
120 22 24 2,5 5° 3,0-4,0 DSB.120022024.004 3,0-4,0 DSB.120022024.006
125 20 24 2,5 5° 3,0-4,0 DSB.125020024.004 3,0-4,0 DSB.125020024.006
125 22 24 2,5 5° 3,0-4,0 DSB.125022024.004 3,0-4,0 DSB.125022024.006
K max.
K min.
P
α
CONICAL
PCD Scoring Blades
DIA Çizici Testere Bıçaklar
Sierra circulares Incisores de PCD
PC
D
 T
O
O
LS
SO
LI
D
 C
A
RB
ID
E
SP
IR
A
L
BI
TS
SP
IR
A
L
BI
TS
 F
O
R
CO
M
PO
SI
TE
 C
U
TT
IN
G
SA
W
 B
LA
D
ES
CN
C
RO
U
TE
R
CU
TT
ER
S
&
 C
H
U
CK
S
Other dimensions are available on request:    www.ita.tools 75
P37
Adjustable
D
mm
F
mm Z K
mm α ARTICLE
120 20 12+12 2,8-3,6 12° P37.120020024.000
120 22 12+12 2,8-3,6 12° P37.120022024.000
125 20 12+12 2,8-3,6 12° P37.125020024.000
125 22 12+12 2,8-3,6 12° P37.125022024.000
MACHINES:
Horizontal and vertical sizing machines equipped with scoring device
not allowing for cutting.
MATERIALS:
Single or double-sided plastic-laminated panels, MDF.
APPLICATION:
For chip-free scoring on plastic-laminated panels.
HM
K
shim sets
P
K
More sizes available on special order
FLAT
Adjustable Scoring Blades
Ayarlanabilir Çizici Testere Bıçakları
Sierra circulares Incisores extensible
PC
D
 T
O
O
LS
SO
LI
D
 C
A
RB
ID
E
SP
IR
A
L
BI
TS
SP
IR
A
L
BI
TS
 F
O
R
CO
M
PO
SI
TE
 C
U
TT
IN
G
SA
W
 B
LA
D
ES
CN
C
RO
U
TE
R
CU
TT
ER
S
&
  C
H
U
CK
S
76 Other dimensions are available on request:    www.ita.tools
D
mm
F
mm Z K
mm
P
mm α ARTICLE
H=4
ARTICLE
H=6
70 20 8+8 2,8-3,6 2,2 10° DSC.070020016.004 DSC.070020016.006
80 20 10+10 2,8-3,6 2,2 10° DSC.080020020.004 DSC.080020020.006
100 20 10+10 2,8-3,6 2,2 10° DSC.100020020.004 DSC.100020020.006
100 22 10+10 2,8-3,6 2,2 10° DSC.100022020.004 DSC.100022020.006
120 20 12+12 2,8-3,6 2,2 10° DSC.120020024.004 DSC.120020024.006
120 22 12+12 2,8-3,6 2,2 10° DSC.120022024.004 DSC.120022024.006
125 20 12+12 2,8-3,6 2,2 10° DSC.125020024.004 DSC.125020024.006
125 22 12+12 2,8-3,6 2,2 10° DSC.125022024.004 DSC.125022024.006
DSC
Adjustable
MACHINES:
Horizontal and vertical sizing machines equipped with scoring device.
MATERIALS:
Single or double-sided plastic-laminated panels, MDF.
APPLICATION:
For chip-free scoring on plastic-laminated panels.
K
shim sets
More sizes available on special order
P
K
FLAT
PCD Adjustable Scoring Blades
DIA Ayarlanabilir Çizici Testere Bıçakları
Sierra circulares Incisores extensible de PCD
PC
D
 T
O
O
LS
SO
LI
D
 C
A
RB
ID
E
SP
IR
A
L
BI
TS
SP
IR
A
L
BI
TS
 F
O
R
CO
M
PO
SI
TE
 C
U
TT
IN
G
SA
W
 B
LA
D
ES
CN
C
RO
U
TE
R
CU
TT
ER
S
&
 C
H
U
CK
S
Other dimensions are available on request:    www.ita.tools 77
PKA
D
mm
F
mm
PH Z K
mm
α TOOTH
CONF. ARTICLE MACHINES
80 30 - 12 2,4 10° RH PKA.080030012.P0R BIMATIC
80 30 - 12 2,4 10° LH PKA.080030012.P0L BIMATIC
85 30 - 12 3,2 10° RH PKA.085030012.P0R BIMATIC
85 30 - 12 3,2 10° LH PKA.085030012.P0L BIMATIC
100 22 2/4/30 20 2,4 Neg. ATB PKA.100022020.N0A EBM
100 22 - 20 3,2 5° ATB PKA.100022020.P1A FELDER
100 30 - 20 3,2 5° ATB PKA.100030020.P1A Felder G400 / G460
/ G500 / G560
100 30 - 30 2,6 5° RH PKA.100030030.P0R SREFANI
100 30 - 30 2,6 5° LH PKA.100030030.P0L STEFANI
100 32 - 30 2,6 5° ATB PKA.100032030.P0A BRANDT
100 32 - 30 2,6 5° RH PKA.100032030.P1R BRANDT
100 32 - 30 2,6 5° LH PKA.100032030.P1L BRANDT
100 32 - 30 3,0 1,5° RH PKA.100032030.P3R BRANDT
100 32 - 30 3,0 1,5° LH PKA.100032030.P3L BRANDT
110 22 - 20 3,6 5° RH PKA.110022020.P1R -
110 22 - 20 3,6 5° LH PKA.110022020.P1L -
115 30 - 30 3,2 5° ATB PKA.115030030.A00 PCV SCM K800
115 30 - 30 3,2 5° ATB PKA.115030030.P0A SCM STEFANI
115 52 - 30 3,2 5° RH PKA.115052030.P0R BIESSE
115 52 - 30 3,2 5° LH PKA.115052030.P0L BIESSE
HM
α
P
K
β
LH
P
K
β
RH
P
K
β
ATB
MACHINES:
Edgebanders.
MATERIALS:
Plastic, veneer and solid wood edges.
APPLICATION:
For trimming and chamfering of plastic, veneer and solid wood edges.
Clipping Saw Blades for Edge Trimming
Kenar Düzeltme için Kırpma Testere Bıçakları
Sierra circulares para chapeadoras de cantos
PC
D
 T
O
O
LS
SO
LI
D
 C
A
RB
ID
E
SP
IR
A
L
BI
TS
SP
IR
A
L
BI
TS
 F
O
R
CO
M
PO
SI
TE
 C
U
TT
IN
G
SA
W
 B
LA
D
ES
CN
C
RO
U
TE
R
CU
TT
ER
S
&
  C
H
U
CK
S
78 Other dimensions are available on request:    www.ita.tools
D
mm
F
mm PH Z K
mm α TOOTH
CONF. ARTICLE MACHINES
115 56 - 30 3,2 5° RH PKA.115056030.P0R BIESSE
115 56 - 30 3,2 5° LH PKA.115056030.P0L BIESSE
115 56 - 30 3,2 5° ATB PKA.115056030.P0A BIESSE AKRON
115 30 - 24 2,6 Neg. ATB PKA.115030024.N0A -
116 30 - 20 3,4 5° RH PKA.116030020.P0R -
116 30 - 20 3,4 5° LH PKA.116030020.P0L -
125 30 - 24 2,6 5° RH PKA.125030024.P0R -
125 30 - 24 2,6 5° LH PKA.125030024.P0L -
125 30 - 36 3,2 5° ATB PKA.125030036.P1A SCM K360 K560
140 - 36 3,6 5° ATB PKA.140030030.000 BIESSE ARKON
150 30 - 48 3,2 5° RH PKA.150030048.P0R -
150 30 - 48 3,2 5° LH PKA.150030048.P0L -
150 35 4/6,5/50 RH 24+6 3,8 5° RH PKA.150035030.P0R SCM
150 35 4/6,5/50 LH 24+6 3,8 5° LH PKA.150035030.P0L SCM
More sizes available on special order
Clipping Saw Blades for Edge Trimming
Kenar Düzeltme için Kırpma Testere Bıçakları
Sierra circulares para chapeadoras de cantos
PC
D
 T
O
O
LS
SO
LI
D
 C
A
RB
ID
E
SP
IR
A
L
BI
TS
SP
IR
A
L
BI
TS
 F
O
R
CO
M
PO
SI
TE
 C
U
TT
IN
G
SA
W
 B
LA
D
ES
CN
C
RO
U
TE
R
CU
TT
ER
S
&
 C
H
U
CK
S
Other dimensions are available on request:    www.ita.tools 79
PDA
MACHINES:
CNC machines having sawing aggregate.
MATERIALS:
Soft, hard wood and wood-based materials.
APPLICATION:
For di erent kinds of operation performed by aggregates,
such us: grooving, sawing.
HM
D
mm
F
mm PH Z K
mm
P
mm ARTICLE MACHINES
100 20 - 24 3,2 2,2 PDA.100020024.A00 VITAP POINT
100 30 4/5,5/48 + 4/5,5/48 20 3,4 2,2 PDA.100030020.A00 HOMAG, WEEKE, BHX
120 20 3/4,5/35 12 3,2 2,2 PDA.120020012.P00 SCM
120 20 3/4,5/35 24 3,2 2,2 PDA.120020024.P01 SCM, CYFLEX
120 20 3/4,5/35+3/4,5/35 24 3,2 2,2 PDA.120020024.P0R SCM, CYFLEX
120 20 3/4,5/35 + 3/4,5/35 36 4,0 2,8 PDA.120020036.A01 SCM, CYFLEX
120 35 4/5,5/50 + 4/5,5/50 16 4,0 2,8 PDA.120035016.P00 BIESSE, ROVER, FELDER
120 35 4/5,5/50 30 4,0 4,0 PDA.120035030.002 BIESSE, ROVER, FELDER
COSMEC
120 35 4/5,5/50 + 4/5,5/50 36 3,2 3,2 PDA.120035036.A00 BIESSE, ROVER, FELDER
120 35 4/5,5/50 + 4/5,5/50 36 4,0 4,0 PDA.120035036.A01 BIESSE, ROVER, FELDER
125 20 3/4,5/8/35 + 3/4,5/8/35 36 3,2 3,2 PDA.125020036.A00 SCM
125 20 3/4,5/35 + 3/4,5/35 36 4,0 2,8 PDA.125020036.A01 SCM
125 30 4/5,5/48/RH + 4/5,5/48 36 3,2 3,2 PDA.125030036.A00 HOMAG, WEEKE, BHX
125 30 4/5,5/48 + 4/5,5/48 36 4,0 2,8 PDA.125030036.A01 HOMAG, WEEKE, BHX
125 30 4/5,3/9,7/48 + 4/5,3/9,7/48 36 3,4 3,4 PDA.125030036.A05 HOMAG WEEKE BHX
125 30 4/M5/45 + 4/M5x10/45 36 3,2 2,2 PDA.125030036.A09 -
150 35 4/6,5/48 + 4/6,5/48 30 4,0 3,0 PDA.150035030.A00 -
 150 35 4/5,5/50 + 4/5,5/50 30 4,0 3,0 PDA.150035030.P03 BIESSE SKIPPER
150 35 1/6/23 30 4,0 2,8 PDA.150035030.P04 BIESSE SKIPPER 100
150 35 2/6,5/48 36 4 PDA.150035036.A03 SKIPPER
α
P
K
β
ATB
Saws for Aggregates
Agregalar Için Testereleri Bıçakları
Sierra circulares para agregados
PC
D
 T
O
O
LS
SO
LI
D
 C
A
RB
ID
E
SP
IR
A
L
BI
TS
SP
IR
A
L
BI
TS
 F
O
R
CO
M
PO
SI
TE
 C
U
TT
IN
G
SA
W
 B
LA
D
ES
CN
C
RO
U
TE
R
CU
TT
ER
S
&
  C
H
U
CK
S
80 Other dimensions are available on request:    www.ita.tools
P06
D
mm
F
mm PH Z K
mm
P
mm
TOOTH
CONF. ARTICLE MACHINES
450 30 – 138 4,8 3,5 ATB 35° P06.450030138.01A –
450 30 2/15/63 138 4,8 3,5 ATB P06.450030138.02A SALVADOR OMGA
500 30 2/10/60 + 2/15/63 144 4,8 3,5 ATB 35° P06.500030144.01A –
500 30 2/10/60 +2/15/63 144 4,8 3,5 ATB P06.500030144.02A METAL TECHNIKA OMGA
500 30 2/10/60 + 2/15/63 + 2/10/80 144 4,8 3,5 ATB P06.500030144.04A METAL TECHNIKA OMGA
500 35 2/10/60 + 2/15/63 120 4,4 3,2 ATB P06.500035120.00A SALVADOR CURSAL
500 35 2/10/60 + 2/15/63 120 4,4 3,2 ATB 35° P06.500035120.02A SALVADOR CURSAL
500 35 2/10/60 + 2/15/63 144 4,8 3,5 ATB P06.500035144.01A SALVADOR CURSAL
MACHINES:
Optimizing saw.
MATERIALS:
Soft and hardwood.
APPLICATION:
For cross cutting and cutting out defects for high-speed feed.
HM
P
K
β
α
More sizes available on special order
ATB
Saw Blades for Optimizing Saw
Optimize Testereleri Bıçakları
Sierra circulares para agregados
PC
D
 T
O
O
LS
SO
LI
D
 C
A
RB
ID
E
SP
IR
A
L
BI
TS
SP
IR
A
L
BI
TS
 F
O
R
CO
M
PO
SI
TE
 C
U
TT
IN
G
SA
W
 B
LA
D
ES
CN
C
RO
U
TE
R
CU
TT
ER
S
&
 C
H
U
CK
S
Other dimensions are available on request:    www.ita.tools 81
279
D
mm
F
mm WPUSTY Z K
mm
P
mm α ARTICLE
250 50 4/20x5 20+4 2,7 1,8 20 279.250050020.401
250 70 4/20x5 16+2 3,5 2,2 20 279.250070016.401
300 50 4/20x5 20+4 3,7 2,5 20 279.300050020.401
300 70 4x20/5 18+4 3,7 2,5 20 279.300070018.000
300 80 4x20/5 18+4 3,7 2,5 20 279.300080018.000
300 80 4/20x5 18+4 3,5 2,2 20 279.300080018.401
350 70 4/20x5 18+4 4,2 2,8 20 279.350070018.000
350 70 4/20x5 18+4 3,9 2,6 20 279.350070018.401
350 70 4/20x5 18+4 4,0 2,7 20 279.350070018.402
350 80 4/20x5 18+4 4,2 2,8 20 279.350080018.002
350 80 4/20x5 18+4 3,9 2,6 20 279.350080018.401
350 80 4/20x5 18+4 4,0 2,7 20 279.350080018.501
400 70 4x20/5 18+6 4,2 2,8 20 279.400070018.600
400 80 4x20/5 18+6 4,2 2,8 20 279.400080018.600
MACHINES:
Multi-rip machines with one or two shafts.
MATERIALS:
Solid wood (wet and dry).
APPLICATION:
For solid dry and wet wood cutting.
Thin teeth guaranty less loss of material.
HM
P
K
β
α
More sizes available on special order
ATB
Multi-Rip Saw Blades for Solid Wood
Çoklu Dilme Testeresi Bıçakları
Discos para sierra multiple